
Should you have any food allergies, intolerances or dietary restrictions please let our team know 
when placing your order.  
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to the total bill.
All our prices are inclusive of VAT.

G R A I N S ,  F R U I T S  A N D  S A L A D S

Dovetale granola, Epping honey, yoghurt & berries 

Seasonal fresh fruits & juice

Oat milk porridge, strawberries & mixed seeds

Chia pudding, coconut & banana

Chopped Dovetale breakfast salad 
Heritage grains, egg, coriander, tomato & spinach

Add smoked salmon + 10 
Add burrata + 8

P A S T R I E S

S w e e t

Rhubarb compote Danish

Pain au chocolat

Apple Danish 

Croissant

Add butter & preserves

Selection of pastries with butter & preserves   

B R E A K F A S T  S A N D W I C H E S
                                                                                         
Smoked ham & cheese croissant                                                                                                                

Dovetale full English breakfast butty 

Scottish smoked salmon & cream cheese bagel

D R I N K S

Cold pressed juice
Orange, pineapple, cranberry, grapefruit or apple

Feel good juice
Field of greens (apple, cucumber, pear, avocado, rocket, spinach, lime)
Rise & shine (apple, carrot, ginger, turmeric, lemon)
Forest berries (apple, pomegranate, grape, blueberry, raspberry, strawberry)

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat white
Mocha

Selection of Camellia tea                                                                                                                               

The 1 Hotel Mayfair blend, English breakfast, earl grey, assam, sencha 
green, peppermint, fresh mint, lapsang souchong, chamomile, very 
berry, jasmine

C L A S S I C S

Fried, scrambled, poached or boiled eggs with toast          

Egg white & spinach omelette                                                                      

Eggs Florentine, Royale or Benedict                         

Smoked Craster kippers, salted butter & herb salad                                                                                                        

Burrata & herb butter omelette

Dovetale veggie English

Dovetale full English

A M E R I C A N  S T Y L E

Stack pancakes, whipped cream & summer berry compote 

Avocado everything bagel, poached eggs & seeds

‘No’ avocado everything bagel, poached eggs & seeds*

French toast, streaky bacon & maple syrup

O N  T H E  S I D E

Homemade baked beans 

Smashed avocado

‘No’ avocado*

Hash brown

Applewood smoked bacon

‘Fruitpig’ butcher black pudding

Gloucester old spot sausages

Scottish smoked salmon

30g Umai Modern Caviar

L I T T L E  1 ’ S  B R E A K F A S T

Fruit & yoghurt                

Porridge & Epping honey

Ham & cheese mini bagel

Pancakes, berries & maple syrup 

Mini English 

                                                                       
*In a hope to reduce our carbon footprint & opt for a more ethical & sustainable method, we have 
created an alternative to the mass-produced avocado with edamame & broad beans.

G O O D  M O R N I N G
                                   

              

                     
                     14
                     
                     14
                     
                     16

16
                    

                    
20 

                       

                     

                       5
                       
                       5
                       
                       5
                       
                       5
                       
                       2                                                                                         
                      
                     15
               
                     
                                                    
                     
                     17    
                            
                     18
                    
                     19

                          
                        
                       
                       8
                  
                      
                       8
                   
                      

                    5.5
                    5.5
                    5.5
                       6
                       6

                    6
                       6

                       7

            
     14

                    
                 18

                             
                 18
                    
                 18

                20
                   
                22
                   
                25
                   
                    

              
                             

                18   
                   
              20

20                

24
                    
                   
                    
                   

            
6

8
                      

                 8

8
                      

                 8
                      

                  8
                     
                  8
                    
                12

85
                      

                  
                

                  
    

   10

10

10
                   
                12

                    
                16
                   


